
DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2018/2019 FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

 
1st LETTING SESSION:   

Monday 20th August 2018 to Thursday 11th October 2018  
No lets - Friday 21st September 2018 to Monday 24th September 2018 inclusive 

                                 

No lets - Friday 12th October 2018 to Sunday 21st October 2018 inclusive 

                  

 
2nd LETTING SESSION: 

Monday 22nd October 2018 to Thursday 20th December 2018 

No lets Friday 21st December 2018 to Sunday 6th January 2019 inclusive 
 

 

3rd LETTING SESSION: 

Monday 7th January 2019 to Thursday 28th March 2019 
No lets - Monday 11th Tuesday 12th and Wednesday 13th February 2019  

No lets - Friday 29th March to Sunday 14th April 2019 inclusive 
        

 
4th LETTING SESSION: 
Monday 15th April 2019 to Thursday 27th June 2019 
No lets - Friday 19th April to Monday 22nd April 2019 inclusive 

No lets - Monday 6th May 2019 inclusive 

No lets - Friday 24th May 2019 to Monday 27th May 2019 inclusive 

 

 

DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2018/2019 FOR SECONDARY SCHOOLS 
 

1st LETTING SESSION  

Monday 20th August 2018 to Thursday 20th December 2018 

 No lets - Friday 21st Saturday 22nd Sunday 23rd & Monday 24th September 2018   

 No lets – Saturday 13th October to Sunday 21st October 2018 inclusive 

 No lets - Friday 21st December 2018 to Sunday 6th January 2019 inclusive 

  

 2nd LETTING SESION      

  Monday 7th January 2019 to Thursday 27th June 2019 

 No Lets Friday 29th March 2019 to Sunday 14th April 2019 inclusive 

 No Lets Friday 19th April to Monday 22nd April 2019 inclusive 

 No Let   Monday 6th May 2019 

 No lets   Friday 24th to Monday 27th May 2019 inclusive 
 

Lets may be available in Secondary Schools during October & Summer Holidays  

Email education.lets@west-dunbarton.gov.uk if you wish to continue your let over these periods. 

mailto:education.lets@west-dunbarton.gov.uk

